
Doc. 573.454.050

Date/Datum/Fecha : 22/05/14

Annule/Cancels/
Ersetzt/Anula : 11/03/14

Modif. / Änderung :
Ind. / Pos. 2
NC / NS # 016 390 500

Pièces de rechange

Spare parts list

Ersatzteilliste

Piezas de repuesto

EQUIPEMENT D'AIR AIR SUPPLY

LUFTAUSRÜSTUNG EQUIPO DE AIRE

Ensemble pour pompe murale avec régulateur de peinture
/ Assembly for wall mounted pump with fluid regulator / Einheit für Wandanlage mit Materaldruckregler

/ Conjunto para bomba mural con regulador pintura

P1 = 6 bar max. / 87 psi

P2 = 1 5,5 bar / 14.5 80 psi
(air de pulvérisation / spraying air / Zerstäuberluft
/ aire de pulverización)

P3 = 1 4 bar / 14.5 58 psi
(air de pilotage régulateur produit / pilot air fluid regulator
/ Steruerluft Material Druckregler / aire de pilotage
regulador producto)
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KREMLIN REXSON 2 Doc. / Dok. 573.454.050

Ind # Désignation Description Bezeichnung Denominación Qté

1 151 760 150 Equipement d'air Air equipment Luftausrüstung Equipamiento de aire 1

*2 016 390 500 Détendeur d'air 1/4"
5,5 bar volant noir
(voir Doc. 573.288.040)

Air regulator, model 1/4"
5.5 bar / 80 psi
black knob
(refer to Doc.
573.288.040)

 Luftdruckregler 1/4"
- 5,5 bar
(schwarze Stellglocke)
(siehe Dok.
573.288.040)

Manorreductor de aire,
tipo 1/4" - 5,5 bar
pomo negro
(consultar Doc.
573.288.040)

1

*3 910 011 402 Manomètre 0-10 bar Gauge, model 0-10 bar
/ 0 - 145 psi

Manometer 0-10 bar Manómetro,
tipo 0-10 bar

1

4 050 102 213 Raccord MM 1/4 BSP Nipple, MM 1/4 BSP Doppelnippel, AG 1/4"
BSP

Racor MM 1/4 BSP 2

5 906 333 102 Bouchon 1/4" G Plug, model 1/4" G Blindstopfen 1/4" G Tapón, tipo 1/4" G 1

6 050 102 624 Raccord
M 1/4 BSP - M 1/4 NPS

Nipple, double male,
1/4 BSP - 1/4 NPS

Doppelnippel, AG
1/4 BSP - 1/4 NPS

Racor
M 1/4 BSP - M 1/4 NPS

1

7 904 333 002 Croix F 1/4" G Cross, model F 1/4" G Kreuz, 1/4" G (IG) Cruz, tipo H 1/4" G 1

8 903 090 206 Vanne F 3/8 BSP Valve, model F 3/8 BSP Ventil IG 3/8 BSP Válvula, tipo H 3/8 BSP 1

9 904 523 003 Raccord
M 1/4 BSP - M 3/8 BSP

Fitting, double male,
1/4 BSP - 3/8 BSP

Doppelnippel, AG
1/4 BSP - 3/8 BSP

Racor, tipo
M 1/4 BSP - M 3/8 BSP

1

10 905 120 905 Raccord coudé
M 1/4 - T 4 x 6

Elbow fitting, model
M 1/4 - T 4 x 6

Winkelnippel,
AG 1/4 - Schlauch 4 x 6

Racor acodado,
tipo M 1/4 - T 4 x 6

1

11 - Régulateur BP équipé LP fluid regulator
assembly

Niederdruck
Materialregler Kpl.

Regulador BP equipado 1

*12 155 610 060 Régulateur BP piloté
(voir Doc. 573.027.050)

 LP fluid regulator
(refer to Doc.
573.027.050)

Niederdruck
Materialregler
(siehe Dok.
573.027.050)

Regulador BP pilotado
(consultar Doc.
573.027.050)

1

*13 910 011 404 Manomètre
0-4 bar

Gauge,
model 0-4 bar / 0-58 psi

Manometer
0-4 bar

Manómetro,
tipo 0-4 bar

1

14 050 102 646 Raccord
M 1/4 BSP - M 3/8 NPS
inox

Fitting, double male,
1/4 BSP - 3/8 NPS
stainless steel

Doppelnippel,
AG 1/4" - 3/8 NPS
Edelstahl

Racor, tipo
M 1/4 BSP - M 3/8 NPS
inox

1

15 051 761 251 Tuyau de liaison  Link hose Verbindungsschlauch Tubería de unión 1

16 051 760 251 Support régulateur Bracket, regulator
mounting

Halteblech für
Druckregler

Soporte regulador 1

17 933 011 443 Vis HM 6 x 35 Screw, model HM 6 x 35 Schraube M 6 x 35 Tornillo, tipo HM 6 x 35 1

18 953 010 016 Ecrou HM 6 Nut, model HM 6 Mutter HM 6 Tuerca, tipo HM 6 1

19 963 040 016 Rondelle MN 6 Washer, model MN 6 Scheibe MN 6 Arandela, tipo MN 6 1

10 905 120 905 Raccord coudé
M 1/4 - T 4 x 6

Elbow fitting, model
M 1/4 - T 4 x 6

Winkelnippel,
AG 1/4 - Schlauch 4 x 6

Racor acodado,
tipo M 1/4 - T 4 x 6

1

20 906 333 102 Bouchon 1/4" G Plug, model 1/4" G Blindstopfen 1/4" G Tapón, tipo 1/4" G 3

21 NC / NS Tuyau 4 x 6
Longueur : 0,60 m

Hose 4 x 6
Length : 0.60 m / 23.62"

Schlauch 4 x 6
Länge : 0,60 m

Tubería 4 x 6
Longitud : 0,60 m

1

22 029 020 008 Raccord inox
F 1/4 BSP - M 3/8 NPS
(sortie produit)

Fitting, stainless steel,
F 1/4 BSP - M 3/8 NPS
(fluid outlet)

Nippel, Edelstahl,
IG 1/4 BSP - AG 3/8
NPS (Materialausgang)

Racor inox, tipo
H 1/4 BSP - M 3/8 NPS
(salida producto)

1

* Pièces de maintenance préconisées.
* Preceding the index number denotes a suggested spare part.
* Bezeichnete Teile sind empfohlene Ersatzteile.
* Piezas de mantenimiento preventivas.

N C : Non commercialisé.
N S : Denotes parts are not serviceable.
N S : Bezeichnete Teile gibt es nicht einzeln, sondern nur

komplett .
N S : no suministrado.



KREMLIN REXSON 3 Doc. / Dok. 573.454.050

Ensemble pour pompe avec 3 détendeurs / Assembly for pump with 3 regulators
/ Einheit für Wandanlage mit 3 Druckminderer / Conjunto para bomba con 3 manorreductores

P1 = 6 bar max. / 87 psi

P2 = 1 5,5 bar / 14.5 80 psi
(air de puissance / power air / Arbeitsluft
/ aire de potencia)

P3 = 1 5,5 bar / 14.5 80 psi
(air de pulvérisation / spraying air / Zerstäuberluft
/ aire de pulverización)

P4 = 4 bar / 14.5 58 psi
(air de pilotage régulateur produit / pilot air fluid
regulator / Steruerluft Material Druckregler
/ aire de pilotage regulador producto)

25

31
2

Ind. 23

29

8

27

24

3

3

2

32

26

30

28

5

4

9

P1

P4

P2

P3

23

11

23



KREMLIN REXSON 4 Doc. / Dok. 573.454.050

Ind # Désignation Description Bezeichnung Denominación Qté

11 - Régulateur BP équipé LP fluid regulator
assembly

Niederdruck
Materialregler Kpl.

Regulador BP equipado 1

*12 155 610 060 Régulateur BP piloté
(voir Doc. 573.027.050)

 LP fluid regulator
(refer to Doc.
573.027.050)

Niederdruck
Materialregler
(siehe Dok.
573.027.050)

Regulador BP pilotado
(consultar Doc.
573.027.050)

1

*13 910 011 404 Manomètre
0-4 bar

Gauge,
model 0-4 bar / 0-58 psi

Manometer
0-4 bar

Manómetro,
tipo 0-4 bar

1

23 051 761 410 Equipement d'air
commun

Common air supply Gemeinsame
Luftausrüstung

Equipamiento de aire
común

1

*2 016 390 500 Détendeur d'air 1/4"
5,5 bar volant noir
(voir Doc. 573.288.040)

Air regulator, model 1/4"
5.5 bar / 80 psi
black knob
(refer to Doc.
573.288.040)

 Luftdruckregler 1/4"
- 5,5 bar
(schwarze Stellglocke)
(siehe Dok.
573.288.040)

Manorreductor de aire,
tipo 1/4" - 5,5 bar
pomo negro
(consultar Doc.
573.288.040)

1

*3 910 011 402 Manomètre 0-10 bar Gauge, model 0-10 bar
/ 0-145 psi

Manometer 0-10 bar Manómetro,
tipo 0-10 bar

2

4 050 102 213 Raccord MM 1/4 BSP Nipple, MM 1/4 BSP Doppelnippel, AG 1/4"
BSP

Racor MM 1/4 BSP 1

5 906 333 102 Bouchon 1/4" G Plug, model 1/4" G Blindstopfen 1/4" G Tapón, tipo 1/4" G 1

8 903 090 206 Vanne F 3/8 BSP Valve, model F 3/8 BSP Ventil IG 3/8 BSP Válvula, tipo H 3/8 BSP 1

9 904 523 003 Raccord
M 1/4 BSP - M 3/8 BSP

Fitting, double male,
1/4 BSP - 3/8 BSP

Doppelnippel, AG
1/4 BSP - 3/8 BSP

Racor, tipo
M 1/4 BSP - M 3/8 BSP

1

*24 016 370 500 Détendeur d'air 1/4"
5,5 bar
volant phosphore
(voir Doc. 573.288.040)

Air regulator, 1/4" knob
5.5 bar / 80 psi
(pantone 382 colour)
(refer to Doc.
573.288.040)

Druckminderer 1/4"
5,5 bar
(phosphor Stellglocke)
(siehe Dok.
573.288.040)

Manorreductor de aire
1/4" 5,5 bar pomo de
color pantone 382
(consultar Doc.
573.288.040)

1

25 NC / NS Te F 3/8" G Tee, model F 3/8" G T-Stück, 3/8" G Te, tipo 3/8" G 1

26 904 523 001 Raccord
M 1/4 BSP - M 3/8 BSP

Fitting, double male,
1/4 BSP - 3/8 BSP

Doppelnippel, AG
1/4 BSP - 3/8 BSP

Racor, tipo
M 1/4 BSP - M 3/8 BSP

1

27 050 102 214 Raccord MM 3/8" G Fitting, model
double male 3/8" G

Doppelnippel AG 3/8" G Racor, tipo MM 3/8" G 1

28 905 121 008 Coude M 3/8" T 6 x 8 Elbow,
model M 3/8" T 6 x 8

Winkelnippel,
AG 3/8" T 6 x 8

Codo,
tipo M 3/8" T 6 x 8

1

29 NC / NS Tuyau 5,5 x 8
Longueur : 0,22 m

Hose 5,5 x 8
Length : 0.22 m / 23.66"

Schlauch 5,5 x 8
Länge : 0,22 m

Tubería 5,5 x 8
Longitud : 0,22 m

1

30 905 120 985 Raccord M 1/4" T 6 x 8 Fitting,
model M 1/4" T 6 x 8

Anschluss,
AG 1/4" T 6 x 8

Racor,
tipo M 1/4" T 6 x 8

1

31 905 120 923 Réduction Adapter Reduziernippel Reducción 1

32 050 102 624 Raccord MM 1/4 NPS Fitting, model
double male 1/4 NPS

Doppelnippel
AG 1/4 NPS

Racor, tipo MM 1/4 NPS 1


